W02040008 – Rev 1.4                          1                              www.way-on.com
WR0114
Ultra-Low IQ, High Accuracy, Low Dropout Regulator
1.General Description
The WR0114 is a high precision, low dropout, ultra-
low quiescent current CMOS linear regulator. The
WR0114 provides 150 mA of output current with an
input voltage range of 2.2 V to 5.5 V and an output

Side View
F
E
D
DETAIL A
Pin 1 ID and Tie Bar Mark Options
NOTE: The configuration of the Pin 1
identifier is optional, but must be
W02040008 – Rev 1.4                         26                            www.way-on.com
WR0114
Ultra-Low IQ, High Accuracy, Low Dropout Regulator
18. Ordering Information
PART NUMBER OUTPUT VOLTAGE PACKAGE
PACKING
QUANTITY MARKING*
WR0114-12A30R 1.2V SOT23-3 3k/Reel WR0114 12 XXXX
WR0114-15A30R 1.5V SOT23-3 3k/Reel WR0114 15 XXXX
WR0114-18A30R 1.8V SOT23-3 3k/Reel WR0114 18 XXXX
WR0114-185A30R 1.85V SOT23-3 3k/Reel WR0114 185 XXXX
WR0114-21A30R 2.1V SOT23-3 3k/Reel WR0114 21 XXXX
WR0114-22A30R 2.2V SOT23-3 3k/Reel WR0114 22 XXXX
WR0114-25A30R 2.5V SOT23-3 3k/Reel WR0114 25 XXXX
WR0114-28A30R 2.8V SOT23-3 3k/Reel WR0114 28 XXXX
WR0114-30A30R 3.0V SOT23-3 3k/Reel WR0114 30 XXXX
WR0114-33A30R 3.3V SOT23-3 3k/Reel WR0114 33 XXXX
WR0114-12A50R 1.2V SOT23-5 3k/Reel WR0114 12 XXXX
WR0114-15A50R 1.5V SOT23-5 3k/Reel WR0114 15 XXXX
WR0114-18A50R 1.8V SOT23-5 3k/Reel WR0114 18 XXXX
WR0114-185A50R 1.85V SOT23-5 3k/Reel WR0114 185 XXXX
WR0114-21A50R 2.1V SOT23-5 3k/Reel WR0114 21 XXXX
WR0114-22A50R 2.2V SOT23-5 3k/Reel WR0114 22 XXXX
WR0114-25A50R 2.5V SOT23-5 3k/Reel WR0114 25 XXXX
WR0114-28A50R 2.8V SOT23-5 3k/Reel WR0114 28 XXXX
WR0114-30A50R 3.0V SOT23-5 3k/Reel WR0114 30 XXXX
WR0114-33A50R 3.3V SOT23-5 3k/Reel WR0114 33 XXXX
WR0114-12FF4R 1.2V DFN1x1-4 10k/Reel 114 12
WR0114-15FF4R 1.5V DFN1x1-4 10k/Reel 114 15
WR0114-18FF4R 1.8V DFN1x1-4 10k/Reel 114 18
WR0114-185FF4R 1.85V DFN1x1-4 10k/Reel 114 185
WR0114-21FF4R 2.1V DFN1x1-4 10k/Reel 114 21
WR0114-22FF4R 2.2V DFN1x1-4 10k/Reel 114 22
WR0114-25FF4R 2.5V DFN1x1-4 10k/Reel 114 25
WR0114-28FF4R 2.8V DFN1x1-4 10k/Reel 114 28
WR0114-30FF4R 3.0V DFN1x1-4 10k/Reel 114 30
WR0114-33FF4R 3.3V DFN1x1-4 10k/Reel 114 33
* XXXX is variable.
W02040008 – Rev 1.4                         27                            www.way-on.com
WR0114
Ultra-Low IQ, High Accuracy, Low Dropout Regulator